WWW.NZDUCT.CO.NZ  |  0508 69 38 28
New Zealand
Duct & Flex
Product Catalogue
May 2013
FLEXIBLE HOSE SPIGOT
BRANCH PIECE
DUCT ENTRY

450 0.9 D450/0.5 D450/1 D450/2 SO SO SO SO SO
500 0.9 D500/0.5 D500/1 D500/2 SO SO SO SO SO
550 0.9 D550/0.5 D550/1 D550/2 SO SO SO SO SO
600+ SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SO
SO Special Order allow 3-5days D = Diameter L=Length
L
D
s WALL THICKNESS
L = 500mm
FLOW
DIRECTION
STANDARD DUCT DTS
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Galvanised Steel*
D = mm S = mm L = 500mm all sizes
80 0.75 DTS80
100 0.75 DTS100
125 0.75 DTS125
140 0.75 DTS140
150 0.75 DTS150
160 0.75 DTS160
180 0.75 DTS180
200 0.75 DTS200
225 0.75 DTS225
250 0.75 DTS250
275 0.75 DTS275
300 0.75 DTS300
350 0.75 DTS350
400 0.9 DTS400
500 0.9 DTS500
550 0.9 DTS550
* Available only as galvanised
•	 Eliminates	cutting	and	welding
•	 	Saves	time	for	installers	if	duct	system	distances	change
•		 	Telescopic	Ducts	are	a	single	item	500mm	long	and	ideal	to	fill

S
D2
3,00 mmd1
D
Di
am
et
er Manually Operated Blast Gates (mm) Manually Op
With  Flexible
Hose Spigots
Manually Op
Stainless Steel
(Sealed)
Pneumatically Operated (mm)
S1 A B C E S1 A B C E
80 BG80 1.25 255 145 105 75 BGHT80 SO BG80SP 1.25 550 145 100 75
100 BG100 1.25 340 185 150 95 BGHT100 BGSS100 BG100SP 1.25 800 185 160 95
125 BG125 1.25 340 185 150 95 BGHT125 SO BG125SP 1.25 800 185 160 95
140 BG140 1.25 405 225 175 115 SO SO SO 1.25 975 225 200 155
150 BG150 1.25 405 225 175 115 BGHT150 BGSS150 BG150SP 1.25 975 225 200 115
160 BG160 1.25 405 225 175 115 SO SO SO 1.25 975 225 200 115
180 BG180 1.25 525 295 225 150 SO SO BG180SP 1.25 1180 295 250 150
200 BG200 1.25 525 295 225 150 SO BGSS200 BG200SP 1.25 1180 295 250 150
225 BG225 1.5 590 325 270 160 SO SO SO 1.5 1365 325 300 160

•	 Give	both	airflows	equal	priority	and	use	to	join	two	ducts	of	equal	size
•	 Standard	sizes	‘off	shelf’	stock	ie	80-80-80,	250-250-250,	s	=	0.9mm
•	 Other	sizes	manufactured	to	order
A=B=C mm
YP80 80
YP100 100
YP125 125
YP150 150
YP180 180
YP200 200
YP250 250
•	 s	=0.9mm
•	 Listed	sizes	available	off	shelf,	overnight
•	 Other	sizes	manufactured	to	order,	3-4	days
D mm d = mm
RC100-80 100 80
RC125-100 125 100
RC125-80 125 80
RC150-125 150 125
RC150-100 150 100
RC150-80 150 80
RC180-150 180 150
RC180-125 180 125
RC200-180 200 180
RC200-150 200 150
RC200-125 200 125
RC200-100 200 100
RC200-80 200 80
RC225-200 225 200
RC250-225 250 225
RC250-200 250 200
RC250-150 250 150
RC250-100 250 100
RC300-250 300 250
RC300-125 300 125
RC300-100 300 100
RC400-350 400 350

•	 	All	fans	finished	in	blue	(RAL	5010)	powder	paint	min	80µm	over	primer	70µm
DVBM80-250
•	 	Divert	duct	into	choice	of	two	eg.	fitted	as	a	switch	for	two	filter	points	or	bag	filling	positions
•	 	Manually	operated	but	can	be	fitted	with	Pneumatics	or	specially	ordered
•	 	Damper	suspended	on	brass	bearings
•	 Branch	at	60º	angle,	supplied	with	LEFT	branch
•	 Powder	coated	steel
Stainless Throttle valves
•	 TVS080-200
Di
am
et
er Diverter Valves Branch Type – 60º Manual
S1 C E
80 SO
100 DVBM100 1.5 70 145
125 DVBM125 1.5 90 170
140 SO
150 DVBM150 2.0 100 190
160 SO
180 DVBM180 2.0 195 315
200 DVBM200 2.0 110 230
225 SO
250 DVBM250 2.0 135 270
275 SO
300 DVBM300 2.0 160 325
350 SO
400 SO
450 SO
SO = Special Order (allow 3-5days)

250
Manual Pneumatic Electric
Diameter: ø100  - ø300 mm. Diameter: ø100  - ø300 mm. Diameter: ø100  - ø300 mm.
45 D B
60
°
L2
L2
L1
D
Di
am
et
er Throttle Valves Standard
L (mm) Stainless Steel
80 TV80 125 TVS080
100 TV100 125 TVS100
125 TV125 135 SO
140 TV140 170 SO
150 TV150 170 TVS150
160 TV160 170 SO
180 TV180 210 SO
200 TV200 210 TVS200
225 TV225 240 SO
250 TV250 265 SO
275 TV275 290 SO
300 TV300 315 SO

•	 No	internal	build	up	on	hinges	etc
•	 	European	quality	with	durable	external	cast	aluminium	joints
•	 Damper	included	on	all	models
•	 	Self	supporting,	easy	to	position	pivotal	joints	–top	360deg	swivel
with safety stop
Tube Diam
mm
Hood Diam
mm
Horizontal Reach
mm
Vertical Reach
mm
STANDARD
FUME 075/1.5 75 160 1515 1600
FUME100/2 100 200 2000 2125
FUME125/3 125 250 2745 2930
FUME160/3 160 315 2830 3010
FUME160/4 160 315 3630 3810
STAINLESS
FUMESS100/2 100 200 2000 2125
FUMESS125/3 125 250 2745 2930
FUMESS160/3 160 315 2830 3010
•	 Extension	booms,	fold	flat	against	the	wall,	capable	of	2/3/4m	reach
•	 Can	support	Fume	Arms	to	give	radius	reach	of	up	to	8	metres
•	 Designed	for	non-explosive	and	chemically	neutral	air	and	gas.
•	 European	quality	powder	coated	welded	sheet	iron